A600 by Chistophe Pillet
A600 by Chistophe Pillet
The petite, forgiving looks of Christophe Pillet’s A600 Series for Maiori is
an account of design best practises and a dialogue of contrasts. Built in
Aluminium 6061, a high-performance stock celebrated for its use in of
aerospace industry, and fitted with panels shaped like pads, it provokes
a warm response. The oven-cured powder paint used throughout
provides a soft, tactile feel, plus a matt sandy texture that is urban and

A600 by Chistophe Pillet>
Important Information
- How To Order?
- Marketing Collaterals Available
- Which colours and materialss?
Maiori 2016 A600 Series by Christophe Pillet
Material
Technical
Information
Colours
Ordering
Marketing
Aluminium 6061
This Collection is in
Permanent Stock
Booklet Available Postcards
Available
Special Display
Available
No MOQ
Required
2 Weeks Delivery
Weather Resistant Stackable Assembly
Required
Powder Coating
A
S
B P D
O
P
Maiori 2016A600 Series by Christophe Pillet
Marsala
Charbon
A1
A2A8 Blanc
Moutarde
A2
A6 A7
A1
Frame ColoursDimension
MaterialPacking Dimensions
Loadability
Marsala
Charbon
A1
A2A8
Moutarde
A2
A6
A7
A1
Maiori 2016 A600 Series by Christophe Pillet
Aluminium
Blanc
Ref.: CP9102-2
A600 Armchair
20’ : 192 pcs
40’ : 408 pcs
4 pcs per carton
660*640*960 mm
Gross Weight: 25.9 Kg
Net Weight: 21.8 Kg
615*552*820 mm
460 mm - Seat Height
5.5 Kg
Moutarde
Frame Colours

AT800 by Normal Studio>
Important Information
- How To Order?
- Marketing Collaterals Available
- Which colours and materialss?
Maiori 2016 AT800 Series by Normal Studio
Material
Technical
Information
Colours
AluminiumTeak
Ordering
Marketing
Aluminium 6061
This Collection is in
Permanent Stock
Booklet Available Postcards
Available
Special Advertising
Available
No MOQ
Required
2 Weeks Delivery
Weather Resistant Collapsiable
Seating
Stackable Assembly
Required
Powder Coating  Sustainable
Teakwood
A
S
B P A
O
P T
NaturelA1T1
Maiori 2016AT800 Series by Normal Studio
A2 Blanc
Frame ColoursLoadability
Naturel / BlancA1T1 A2
Maiori 2016 AT800 Series by Normal Studio
Packing Dimensions
F8899
AT800 Side Chair
20’ : 263 pcs
40’ : 566 pcs
Dimension
Material
450*500*830mm
470mm - Seat Height
Aluminium
Teak
7.2Kg
1 pc per carton
1020*500*220 mm
Gross Weight: 9.7Kg
Net Weight: 7.2Kg
Material
Aluminium
Teak
Frame ColoursLoadability
Naturel / BlancA1T1 A2
Maiori 2016AT800 Series by Normal Studio
Packing Dimensions
F8889
AT800 Armchair
20’ : 189 pcs
40’ : 422 pcs
Dimension
550*500*830mm
470mm - Seat Height
7.9Kg
1 pc per carton
1160*590*220mm